Make roads safer
sustainably with
GreenVision Xceed
Lighting up streets and roads enhance the comfort,
security and overall safety of our rapidly growing
urban environments. Our GreenVision Xceed makes
an affordable LED road lighting solution that ensures
sufficient light on your roads.

compartment
Tool-less gear tray replacement
Ordering information BRP371 LED42/NW 37W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED63/NW 55W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED86/NW 75W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED87/CW 75W 220-240V DW2s PSR
BRP371 LED103/NW 90W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP371 LED126/NW 110W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED150/NW 125W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED174/NW 145W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP372 LED178/NW 145W 220-240V DW2 PSR
BRP372 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED226/CW 175W 220-240V DW2s PSR
BRP373 LED212/NW 185W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED230/NW 200W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED253/NW 220W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED263/CW 220W 220-240V DW2s PSR
BRP373 LED276/NW 240W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED293/NW 255W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED324/NW 270W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED348/NW 290W 220-240V DM MP1
BRP373 LED350/CW 290W 220-240V DW2m PSR
BRP373 LED366/NW 305W 220-240V DM MP1